
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KVK1/5/001 AKSHAT SRIBASTAVA 17 2 19

2 KVK1/5/002 BIDHI SARKAR

3 KVK1/5/003 NIRNOY KARMAKAR 21 2 23

4 KVK1/5/004 RAJVEER

5 KVK1/5/005 RUDRAKSHI BAIDYA 12 0 12

6 KVK1/5/006 HRIDDHIMAN SARKAR 28 8 36 GOLD

7 KVK1/5/009 SHERESTHO DAS 10 2 12

8 KVK1/5/010 ARPIT MISHRA 27 8 35 SILVER

9 KVK1/5/012 LALKRISHNA REANG 23 4 27

10 KVK1/5/014 TAMANNA PAUL 21 6 27 BRONZE

11 KVK1/5/016 RAJDEEP DAS

12 KVK1/5/018 TANUSREE DAS 17 0 17

13 KVK1/5/019 RANBIR CHATTERJEE 16 0 16

14 KVK1/5/021 JIGNASA CHOWDHURY 14 0 14

15 KVK1/5/023 DEBOLINA SHIL

16 KVK1/5/026 SUMEN NANDI 12 0 12

17 KVK1/5/027 ARPAN BANERJEE 22 2 24

18 KVK1/5/029 ANANYA KUMARI SAH 12 2 14

19 KVK1/5/030 RAJDIP DEBNATH 4 2 6

20 KVK1/6/032 ARPAN BARMAN 13 4 17

21 KVK1/6/034 RAHUL CHAKMA 22 0 22

22 KVK1/6/035 SAIKAT ACHARJEE

23 KVK1/6/036 HRITURAJ SHARMA 30 2 32 GOLD

24 KVK1/6/037 PRACHI DEBNATH 18 8 26 BRONZE

25 KVK1/6/038 SNIGDHA DASGUPTA 18 6 24

26 KVK1/6/039 ARYANSH DUBEY

27 KVK1/6/040 SANTANU PAL 11 4 15

28 KVK1/6/042 PALASH MODAK

29 KVK1/6/043 TUSHAR MALAKAR

30 KVK1/6/045 PRATIK IRAPPA PIRAGAR

31 KVK1/6/046 ADITYA KUMAR

32 KVK1/6/048 CHAYANIKA DE 16 4 20

33 KVK1/6/049 PRATYOSHA BARMAN

34 KVK1/6/050 ANUSHKA SAHA 13 0 13

35 KVK1/6/051 SHIVRAJ SINHA

36 KVK1/6/052 DEEPRIT SINGHA

37 KVK1/6/053 SUDIPTA DEB 20 2 22
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38 KVK1/6/054 AAKARSH CHOUDHARY 21 2 23

39 KVK1/6/055 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 17 2 19

40 KVK1/6/056 MANISHANKAR PAUL 9 0 9

41 KVK1/6/057 JUTHIKA GHOSH

42 KVK1/6/058 PIOUSH DEBNATH 24 2 26

43 KVK1/6/059 SOUMYA KUMARI 24 0 24

44 KVK1/6/060 PRIYADARSHINI DAS 29 2 31 SILVER

45 KVK1/6/062 MOUTUSI HRISHI DAS 21 2 23

46 KVK1/6/063 SOMBUDDHA CHANDA

47 KVK1/6/064 DHRUBAJIT DAS 17 4 21

48 KVK1/6/067 ARIJIT DAS

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KVK1/7/068 SUMEDHA OJHA 17 6 23

2 KVK1/7/069 SUDIKSHA DAS 20 0 20

3 KVK1/7/070 PURNANJALI SAHA 33 6 39 GOLD

4 KVK1/7/072 SHADIT ALI 14 0 14

5 KVK1/7/073 KUNAL DEBBARMA 21 2 23

6 KVK1/7/074 KULDEEP MAJUMDER 20 2 22

7 KVK1/8/076 RATUL DHANUK 13 0 13

8 KVK1/8/079 AROOSH DEBNATH 24 6 30 SILVER

9 KVK1/8/081 GOURAB SARKAR 23 2 25

10 KVK1/8/082 ABHI MECH

11 KVK1/8/084 SMITA CHAKRABORTY 18 4 22

12 KVK1/8/085 SHOURYA KUMAR SINGH 25 2 27

13 KVK1/8/086 ABHIPSA PAL 37 6 43 GOLD

14 KVK1/8/088 AKHANGSHA DEBNATH 11 2 13

15 KVK1/8/089 SUGATA NATH 27 2 29 BRONZE

16 KVK1/8/090 SAKSHI KAYAL

17 KVK1/8/091 DEVRAJ DAS

18 KVK1/8/092 ABHOY ADHIKARI 23 4 27

19 KVK1/8/093 ANANTIKA DEY 28 0 28

20 KVK1/8/094 SOHELI DEBNATH

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KVK1/5/002 BIDHI SARKAR

2 KVK1/5/004 RAJVEER

3 KVK1/5/006 HRIDDHIMAN SARKAR 24 8 32 GOLD

4 KVK1/5/007 RIDDIMAN SINGHA

5 KVK1/5/008 ANUSHKA DAS 10 4 14

6 KVK1/5/009 SHERESTHO DAS 11 4 15

7 KVK1/5/010 ARPIT MISHRA 19 8 27 BRONZE
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8 KVK1/5/012 LALKRISHNA REANG 25 4 29 SILVER

9 KVK1/5/013 BARNITA DAS 14 4 18

10 KVK1/5/019 RANBIR CHATTERJEE 20 2 22

11 KVK1/5/023 DEBOLINA SHIL

12 KVK1/5/026 SUMEN NANDI 17 6 23

13 KVK1/5/027 ARPAN BANERJEE 19 4 23

14 KVK1/5/028 PALAKSHI DEB 5 0 5

15 KVK1/5/031 AARI DEBBARMA 11 6 17

16 KVK1/6/033 PARBITA SINGHA 20 2 22

17 KVK1/6/040 SANTANU PAL 16 4 20

18 KVK1/6/042 PALASH MODAK

19 KVK1/6/044 CHRISTINA DEBBARMA 15 2 17

20 KVK1/6/047 TRISHNAYAN CHAKRABORTY

21 KVK1/6/049 PRATYOSHA BARMAN

22 KVK1/6/050 ANUSHKA SAHA 13 4 17

23 KVK1/6/053 SUDIPTA DEB 17 4 21

24 KVK1/6/054 AAKARSH CHOUDHARY 22 4 26 BRONZE

25 KVK1/6/055 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 15 0 15

26 KVK1/6/057 JUTHIKA GHOSH

27 KVK1/6/059 SOUMYA KUMARI 23 4 27 GOLD

28 KVK1/6/060 PRIYADARSHINI DAS 23 4 27 GOLD

29 KVK1/6/062 MOUTUSI HRISHI DAS 20 6 26 SILVER

30 KVK1/6/065 SHREYAN NAMA SUDRA

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KVK1/7/068 SUMEDHA OJHA 37 8 45 GOLD

2 KVK1/7/069 SUDIKSHA DAS 29 8 37

3 KVK1/7/070 PURNANJALI SAHA 32 8 40 SILVER

4 KVK1/7/071 SUBHRA PAUL 28 4 32

5 KVK1/7/072 SHADIT ALI 33 6 39 BRONZE

6 KVK1/7/075 SHREYA PRAKASH 25 6 31

7 KVK1/8/076 RATUL DHANUK 15 4 19

8 KVK1/8/077 VARNIT SHARMA 14 6 20

9 KVK1/8/078 SUPRATIK DAS 19 4 23

10 KVK1/8/079 AROOSH DEBNATH 17 6 23

11 KVK1/8/080 NIKITA DEBNATH 15 4 19

12 KVK1/8/081 GOURAB SARKAR 8 10 18

13 KVK1/8/082 ABHI MECH

14 KVK1/8/083 ABHIJIT DAS 8 2 10

15 KVK1/8/085 SHOURYA KUMAR SINGH 15 8 23

16 KVK1/8/086 ABHIPSA PAL 22 8 30 GOLD

17 KVK1/8/087 RANADEEP KARMAKAR 10 4 14

18 KVK1/8/088 AKHANGSHA DEBNATH 13 4 17
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19 KVK1/8/089 SUGATA NATH 18 4 22

20 KVK1/8/090 SAKSHI KAYAL

21 KVK1/8/091 DEVRAJ DAS

22 KVK1/8/092 ABHOY ADHIKARI 21 6 27 SILVER

23 KVK1/8/093 ANANTIKA DEY 17 4 21

24 KVK1/8/094 SOHELI DEBNATH

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KVK1/5/003 NIRNOY KARMAKAR 25 6 31

2 KVK1/5/004 RAJVEER

3 KVK1/5/005 RUDRAKSHI BAIDYA 17 6 23

4 KVK1/5/006 HRIDDHIMAN SARKAR 34 6 40 SILVER

5 KVK1/5/008 ANUSHKA DAS 13 4 17

6 KVK1/5/009 SHERESTHO DAS 19 6 25

7 KVK1/5/010 ARPIT MISHRA 34 6 40 SILVER

8 KVK1/5/011 ARADHYA MISHRA 32 8 40 GOLD

9 KVK1/5/012 LALKRISHNA REANG 25 6 31

10 KVK1/5/013 BARNITA DAS 19 2 21

11 KVK1/5/014 TAMANNA PAUL 17 6 23

12 KVK1/5/015 TRISHNA DAS 21 6 27

13 KVK1/5/017 ARINIMA PAUL 31 6 37 BRONZE

14 KVK1/5/020 ANUSHA SINHA 12 6 18

15 KVK1/5/022 BISUSHI CHAKRABORTY

16 KVK1/5/023 DEBOLINA SHIL

17 KVK1/5/024 TANUSREE DAS

18 KVK1/5/025 SRIJITA DEBNATH 21 6 27

19 KVK1/5/027 ARPAN BANERJEE 29 6 35

20 KVK1/5/028 PALAKSHI DEB 16 4 20

21 KVK1/6/040 SANTANU PAL 25 0 25

22 KVK1/6/041 DHANESWAR CHAKMA

23 KVK1/6/042 PALASH MODAK

24 KVK1/6/047 TRISHNAYAN CHAKRABORTY

25 KVK1/6/050 ANUSHKA SAHA 16 0 16

26 KVK1/6/053 SUDIPTA DEB 30 8 38 GOLD

27 KVK1/6/054 AAKARSH CHOUDHARY 27 4 31

28 KVK1/6/057 JUTHIKA GHOSH

29 KVK1/6/058 PIOUSH DEBNATH 18 6 24

30 KVK1/6/059 SOUMYA KUMARI 23 6 29
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31 KVK1/6/060 PRIYADARSHINI DAS 26 8 34 SILVER

32 KVK1/6/061 DEEPJOY DAS 28 6 34 BRONZE

33 KVK1/6/062 MOUTUSI HRISHI DAS 27 4 31

34 KVK1/6/063 SOMBUDDHA CHANDA

35 KVK1/6/064 DHRUBAJIT DAS 20 4 24

36 KVK1/6/065 SHREYAN NAMA SUDRA

37 KVK1/6/066 SAHARIN IKBAL 28 6 34 BRONZE

38 KVK1/6/067 ARIJIT DAS

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KVK1/7/068 SUMEDHA OJHA 35 6 41 SILVER

2 KVK1/7/069 SUDIKSHA DAS 26 6 32

3 KVK1/7/070 PURNANJALI SAHA 37 8 45 GOLD

4 KVK1/7/071 SUBHRA PAUL 30 4 34

5 KVK1/7/072 SHADIT ALI 31 8 39 BRONZE

6 KVK1/7/075 SHREYA PRAKASH 29 4 33

7 KVK1/8/079 AROOSH DEBNATH 25 4 29

8 KVK1/8/081 GOURAB SARKAR 21 4 25

9 KVK1/8/085 SHOURYA KUMAR SINGH 23 4 27

10 KVK1/8/086 ABHIPSA PAL 32 6 38 GOLD

11 KVK1/8/089 SUGATA NATH 31 2 33 SILVER

12 KVK1/8/090 SAKSHI KAYAL

13 KVK1/8/091 DEVRAJ DAS

14 KVK1/8/092 ABHOY ADHIKARI 23 6 29 BRONZE

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KVK1/9/095 DEEPRAJ DEBBARMA 15 8 23

2 KVK1/9/096 JOYDEEP DEBBARMA 10 8 18

3 KVK1/9/097 FARZANA AKTER 7 8 15

4 KVK1/9/098 ANNUSUYA BANIK 15 8 23

5 KVK1/9/099 RUDRANIL ROY 18 2 20

6 KVK1/10/100 KRITARTHA DEBBARMA 11 4 15

7 KVK1/10/101 AHANA BANERJEE 23 8 31 GOLD

8 KVK1/10/102 MEHEKA DEB

9 KVK1/10/103 RUMI DEBBARMA

10 KVK1/10/104 RIMJHIM 17 6 23

11 KVK1/10/105 MOUSUMI PAUL 12 4 16
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